
School District Child Find Contact Primary Contact Phone Email Special Education Director Secondary Contact Phone3 Email4
Abbeville Child Find Contact Mr. Brandon Winchester (864) 366-5427 bwinchester@acsdsc.org Special Education Director Ms. Kathy Bernard (864) 366-5427 kbernard@acsdsc.org
Aiken Child Find Contact Ms. Amy Bryce (864) 366-5427 abryce@acpsd.net Special Education Director Ms. Beth Taylor (803) 641-2428 x12722 btaylor@acpsd.net
Allendale Child Find Contact Special Education Director Mr. James Carter (803) 584-4603 x1130 carterj@acs.k12.sc.us
Anderson 1 Child Find Contact Mrs. Laura Hammond (864) 847-7344 hammondl@apps.anderson1.org Special Education Director Dr. Brian Keith (864) 847-7344 x1625 keithb@apps.anderson1.org
Anderson 2 Child Find Contact Office of Special Services (864) 369-7364 Special Education Director Ms. Tiffany Hopkins (864) 369-7364 thopkins@asd2.org
Anderson 3 Child Find Contact Mrs. Leigh M Burton (864) 348-6196 x2033 burtonl@acsd3.org Special Education Director Mrs. Leigh Burton (864) 348-6196 burtonl@acsd3.org
Anderson 4 Child Find Contact Mr. John-Austin Wyatt (864) 403-2036 jwyatt@anderson4.org Special Education Director Dr. Laura Simmons (864) 403-2025 lsimmons@anderson4.org
Anderson 5 Child Find Contact Ms. Andrea Borders (864) 260-5200 andreaborders@anderson5.net Special Education Director Ms. Brenda Harper (864) 260-5000 brendaharper@anderson5.net
Anderson 5 Child Find Contact Ms. Lynn Hollis (864) 260-5000 lynnhollis@anderson5.net Special Education Director Ms. Brenda Harper (864) 260-5000 brendaharper@anderson5.net
Bamberg 3 Child Find Contact Mrs. Jamie Williams (803) 793-3346 x2015 jwilliams@bambergschools.org Special Education Director Dr. Dottie Brown (803) 245-3049 dbrown@bambergschools.org
Barnwell Child Find Contact Special Services Department (803) 266-7878 Special Education Director Ms. Leah Bias (803) 284-5605 leah.bias@bccsd.net
Beaufort Child Find Contact Dietra Holmes (843) 322-2394 dietra.holmes@beaufort.k12.sc.us Special Education Director Ms. Carlene Zierfuss (843) 322-5419 Carlene.Zierfuss@beaufort.k12.sc.us
Berkeley Child Find Contact Kelly Compton (843) 899-8337 comptonk@bcsdschools.net Special Education Director Ms. Katie Stapleton (843) 899-8677 stapleto@bcsdschools.net
Calhoun Child Find Contact Brenda Goodwin (803) 655-2608 bgoodwin2@ccpsonline.net Special Education Director Dr. Treda L. Keith-Nelson (803) 655-2631 tkeith@ccpsonline.net
Charleston Child Find Contact Dr. Xiushan Jiang (843) 937-6472 Xiushan_Jiang@charleston.k12.sc.us Special Education Director Ms. Beverly Holt-Pilkey (843) 937-6500 beverly_pilkey@charleston.k12.sc.us
Charleston Child Find Contact Ms. Elizabeth Cowley (843) 958-2700 elizabeth_cowley@charleston.k12.sc.us Special Education Director Ms. Beverly Holt-Pilkey (843) 937-6500 beverly_pilkey@charleston.k12.sc.us
Charleston Child Find Contact Ms. Elizabeth Young (843) 937-6502 elizabeth_young@charleston.k12.sc.us Special Education Director Ms. Beverly Holt-Pilkey (843) 937-6500 beverly_pilkey@charleston.k12.sc.us
Charleston Child Find Contact Ms. Sherry Bell (843) 937-6502 sherry_bell@charleston.k12.sc.us Special Education Director Ms. Beverly Holt-Pilkey (843) 937-6500 beverly_pilkey@charleston.k12.sc.us
Cherokee Child Find Contact Ms. Ella Bradford (864) 206-2246 ella.bradford@cherokee1.org Special Education Director Bessie Westmoreland (864) 206-2201 bessie.westmoreland@cherokee1.org
Chester Child Find Contact Mrs. Brantley Taylor (803) 581-9556 btaylor@chester.k12.sc.us Special Education Director Ms. Caroline LeMay (803) 581-9530 cLemay@chester.k12.sc.us
Chesterfield Child Find Contact Ms. Rochelle McManus rmcmanus@chesterfieldschools.org Special Education Director Ms. Jamila Harrington-Hudley (843) 921-1020 jhudley@chesterfieldschools.org
Clarendon 6 Child Find Contact Ms. Candy Duke (803) 435-4435 candy.duke@clarendoncsd.org Special Education Director Ms. Kimberly Lineberger (803) 435-4435 kimberly.lineberger@clarendoncsd.org
Colleton Child Find Contact Dr. Jessica Lairson (843) 782-4510 jlairson@colleton.k12.sc.us Special Education Director Dr. William Derden (843) 782-0022 wderden@colleton.k12.sc.us
Colleton Child Find Contact Dr. Sharon Baddick (843) 782-4520 sbaddick@colleton.k12.sc.us Special Education Director Dr. William Derden (843) 782-0022 wderden@colleton.k12.sc.us
Colleton Child Find Contact Ms. Aubrey Isaacson (843) 782-4510 aisaacson@colleton.k12.sc.us Special Education Director Dr. William Derden (843) 782-0022 wderden@colleton.k12.sc.us
Darlington Child Find Contact Mrs. Pamela Boswell (843) 398-2263 pamela.boswell@darlington.k12.sc.us Special Education Director Ms. Sarah Tew (843) 398-2280 sarah.tew@darlington.k12.sc.us
Darlington Child Find Contact Ms. Hattie Ervin (843) 398-2245 hattie.ervin@darlington.k12.sc.us Special Education Director Ms. Sarah Tew (843) 398-2280 sarah.tew@darlington.k12.sc.us
Dillon 3 Child Find Contact Mrs. Cheryl Fore (843) 752-7101 x1012 cheryl.fore@lattavikings.com Special Education Director Ms. Kelly  Sellers (843) 752-7101 x1015 Kelly.Sellers@LattaVikings.com 
Dillon 3 Child Find Contact Mrs. Sandy Jones (843) 752-7101 x1023 sandy.jones@lattavikings.com Special Education Director Ms. Kelly  Sellers (843) 752-7101 x1015 Kelly.Sellers@LattaVikings.com 
Dillon 3 Child Find Contact Ms. Rachael Coker (843) 752-7101 x1022 rachael.coker@lattavikings.com Special Education Director Ms. Kelly  Sellers (843) 752-7101 x1015 Kelly.Sellers@LattaVikings.com 
Dillon 4 Child Find Contact Special Education Director Ms. Brandi Jackson (843) 774-1200 jacksb@dillon.k12.sc.us
Dorchester 2 Child Find Contact Ms. Kimberly Ives (843) 875-4161 kives@dorchester2.k12.sc.us Special Education Director Dr. Wanda Gadsden (843) 873-2901 wagadsden@dorchester2.k12.sc.us
Dorchester 4 Child Find Contact (843) 212-6273 Special Education Director Ms. Monica Tudder (843) 232-6273 x3 mtudder@dd4.k12.sc.us
Edgefield Child Find Contact Mrs. Yvonne B. Nicholson (803) 275-4601 ybnicholson@edgefield.k12.sc.us Special Education Director Ms. Jerrilyn Harmon (803) 275-4601 jgharmon@edgefield.k12.sc.us
Fairfield Child Find Contact Terria Watts (803) 635-4607 twatts@fairfield1.org Special Education Director Mr. Webster Anderson II (803) 635-4607 x10353 wanderson@fairfield1.org
Florence 1 Child Find Contact Laura Matthews (843) 673-1161 lmattews@fsd1.org Special Education Director Mr. Brian Denny (843) 673-1159 bdenny@fsd1.org
Florence 2 Child Find Contact Office of Student Services (843) 493-9216 Special Education Director Dr. Belinda Cain (843) 493-9216 bcain@fsd2.org
Florence 3 Child Find Contact Cheryl Hubbard-George (843) 374-2393 chubbard@fsd3.org Special Education Director Ms. Amishacoe Fulmore-Graham (843) 374-2393 afulmore@fsd3.org
Florence 5 Child Find Contact Beth Snowden (843) 386-3139 bsnowden@florence5.k12.sc.us Special Education Director Ms. Chrissy Shutter (843) 386-2358 cshutter@fsd5.org
Georgetown Child Find Contact Mrs. Reanna Cohens (843) 436-7000 rcohens@gcsd.k12.sc.us Special Education Director Dr. Kendra Greene (843) 436-7124 kgreene@gcsd.k12.sc.us
Greenville Child Find Contact Ms. Erica Urban (864) 452-0155 eurban@greenville.k12.sc.us Special Education Director Ms. Traci Hogan (864) 355-3395 thogan@greenville.k12.sc.us
Greenwood 50 Child Find Contact Ms. Alison Holloway (864) 941-5473 hollowaya@gwd50.org Special Education Director Ms. Ginny Gast (864) 941-5674 gastg@gwd50.org
Greenwood 51 Child Find Contact Mrs. Melisa  Gunter (864) 456-7496 mtyre@gwd51.org Special Education Director Ms. Jennifer Pitts (864) 456-7496 jpitts@gwd51.org
Greenwood 51 Child Find Contact Ms.  Marti Arsenault (864) 456-7496 x1100 mea@gwd51.org Special Education Director Ms. Jennifer Pitts (864) 456-7496 jpitts@gwd51.org
Greenwood 52 Child Find Contact Ms. Brooke Summer (864) 543-3100 bsummer@greenwood52.org Special Education Director Ms. Kelly Fisher (864) 543-3100 kfisher@greenwood52.org
Hampton Child Find Contact (803) 903-1050 Special Education Director Mrs. Karen Whitlock (803) 943-4576 kwhitlock@hcsdsc.org
Horry Child Find Contact Wilson (843) 488-6759 kwilson001@horrycountyschools.net Special Education Director Ms. Natasha McDonald (843) 488-7019 nmcdonald@horrycountyschools.net
Jasper Child Find Contact Special Education Department (843) 489-8892 x1399 Special Education Director Ms. Paige Elmore (843) 489-8892 x1399 paige.elmore@jcsd.net
Kershaw Child Find Contact Mrs. Jennifer Haunert (803) 432-8416 x1641 jennifer.haunert@kcsdschools.net Special Education Director Mr. Tarrence McGovern (803) 432-8416 x1638 tarrence.mcgovern@kcsdschools.net
Lancaster Child Find Contact Ms. Christine Campbell (803) 285-8439 christine.marques@lcsd.k12.sc.us Special Education Director Dr. Lindsey Marino (803) 416-8876 Lindsey.Marino@lcsd.k12.sc.us
Laurens 55 Child Find Contact Dr. Jody Penland (864) 984-3568 x8053 jpenland@laurens55.org Special Education Director Mrs. Lisa Laird (864) 681-3625 lllaird@laurens55.org
Laurens 56 Child Find Contact Ms. Sarah Lasitter (864) 938-2546 sarahlasitter@lcsd56g.com Special Education Director Ms. Carol Anne Barnes (864) 938-2542 carolannebarnes@lcsd56g.com
Lee Child Find Contact Mr. Bernard McDaniel, Sr. (803) 484-5327 mcdanielb@lee.k12.sc.us Special Education Director Mr. Warren Joye (803) 484-5391 x4002 joyew@lee.k12.sc.us
Lexington 1 Child Find Contact Ms. Cindy Funderburk (803) 821-1000 cfunderburk@lexington1.net Special Education Director Dr. Nichole Adams (803) 821-1134 nmadams@lexington1.net
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Lexington 1 Child Find Contact Ms. Elizabeth Render (803) 821-1129 erender@lexington1.net Special Education Director Dr. Nichole Adams (803) 821-1134 nmadams@lexington1.net
Lexington 2 Child Find Contact Ms. Felicia Madden (803) 739-2702 fmadden@lex2.org Special Education Director Ms. Lisa Harmon (803) 739-4022 lisa@lex2.org
Lexington 3 Child Find Contact Karen Morell (803) 532-4423 x1030 kmorell@lex3.org Special Education Director Mrs. Angie Mishoe (803) 532-1743 amishoe@lex3.org
Lexington 4 Child Find Contact Jessica Livingston (803) 490-7000 x10071 jlivingston@lexington4.net Special Education Director Mr. Greg Feeback (803)490-7000 x10071 gfeeback@lexington4.net
Lexington/Richland 5 Child Find Contact Laura Meggs (803) 476-8227 lmeggs@lexrich5.org Special Education Director Dr. Angie Slatton (803) 476-8222 sslatton@lexrich5.org
Marion Child Find Contact Connie Owens (803) 423-1811 cowens@marion.k12.sc.us Special Education Director Dr. Nickia Burks (843) 423-1811 x1031 nburks@marion.k12.sc.us
Marlboro Child Find Contact Ms. Tressa Hancock (843) 454-2038 thancock@marlboro.k12.sc.us Special Education Director Ms. Sam Price (843) 454-2013 sprice@marlboro.k12.sc.us
McCormick Child Find Contact Jan Rushton (864) 443-0137 rushtonj@mccormmick.k12.sc.us Special Education Director Dr. Lynn Dowis (864) 852-0641 ldowis@mccormick.k12.sc.us
Newberry Child Find Contact Dr. Beth Brooks (803) 321-2600 bethbrooks@sdnc.org Special Education Director Dr. Jill Christmus (803) 321-2600 jchristmus@sdnc.org
Oconee Child Find Contact Dr. Marge Bright (864) 718-5706 mbright@sdoc.org Special Education Director Mrs. Robin R. Cox (864) 718-5702 rcox@sdoc.org
Oconee Child Find Contact Mr. Anthony L Smith (864) 718-5745 anthonysmith@sdoc.org Special Education Director Mrs. Robin R. Cox (864) 718-5702 rcox@sdoc.org
Oconee Child Find Contact Ms. Ashley Robertson (864) 718-5142 arobertson@sdoc.org Special Education Director Mrs. Robin R. Cox (864) 718-5702 rcox@sdoc.org
Oconee Child Find Contact Ms. Elizabeth M McDonald (864) 718-5745 emcdonald@sdoc.org Special Education Director Mrs. Robin R. Cox (864) 718-5702 rcox@sdoc.org
Orangeburg Child Find Contact Sherrie Mays (803) 584-4603 sherrie.mays@ocsdsc.org Special Education Director Dr. Liana Calloway (803) 534-5454 liana.calloway@ocsdsc.org
Pickens Child Find Contact Mrs. Kara Nowak (864) 397-1002 KaraNowak@pickens.k12.sc.us Special Education Director Ms. Lindsay Stewart (864) 397-1073 lindsaystewart@pickens.k12.sc.us
Pickens Child Find Contact Ms. Catherine Latiff (864) 397-1073 catherinelatiff@pickens.k12.sc.us Special Education Director Ms. Lindsay Stewart (864) 397-1073 lindsaystewart@pickens.k12.sc.us
Richland 1 Child Find Contact (803) 231-6741 R1SCDE-Child.Find.Contact@richlandone.org Special Education Director Ms. LaJamea Dixon (803) 231-6785 lajamea.dixon@richlandone.org
Richland 2 Child Find Contact Ms. Lisa Richardson (803) 738-4702 lrichardson@richland2.org Special Education Director Ms. Joan Yacobi (803) 699-2750 jyacobi@richland2.org
Saluda Child Find Contact Special Education Director Ms. Elizabeth Schumpert (864) 445-8441 x205 eschumpert@saludaschools.org
Spartanburg 1 Child Find Contact Mr. Alex Graham (864) 472-2846 alex.graham@spart1.org Special Education Director Mrs. Lashanne Goins (864) 472-2846 lashanne.goins@spart1.org
Spartanburg 1 Child Find Contact Ms. Linda Harris (864) 472-8403 linda.harris@spart1.org Special Education Director Mrs. Lashanne Goins (864) 472-2846 lashanne.goins@spart1.org
Spartanburg 2 Child Find Contact Mr. Jonathan Hayes (864) 578-0128 Jonathan.Hayes@spart2.org Special Education Director Mrs. Fran Metta (864) 515-5159 frances.metta@spart2.org
Spartanburg 2 Child Find Contact Mrs. Laura Raby (864) 578-0128 Laura.Raby@spart2.org Special Education Director Mrs. Fran Metta (864) 515-5159 frances.metta@spart2.org
Spartanburg 3 Child Find Contact Mrs. Amy Lawton (864) 279-6000 alawton@spartanburg3.org Special Education Director Ms. Molly O'Dell 864-279-6017 modell@spartanburg3.org
Spartanburg 4 Child Find Contact Laura Turner (864) 621-0865 Special Education Director Ms. Rachel  Traynham (864) 476-3186 x2133 rtraynham@spartanburg4.org
Spartanburg 5 Child Find Contact Tammy West (864) 949-2309 Special Education Director Dr. Wendy Hite (864) 949-2309 wendy.hite@spart5.net
Spartanburg 6 Child Find Contact Mr. Justin Funderburk (864) 576-4212 jfunderburk@spart6.org Special Education Director Ms. Janet Holmes (864) 576-4212 jholmes@spart6.org
Spartanburg 7 Child Find Contact Mrs. Georgianne Pate (864) 594-4400 gjpate@spart7.org Special Education Director Ms. Emily Tallon 864-594-4493 ETallon@spart7.org
Sumter Child Find Contact Phaedra Carolina (803) 774-5500 x119 phaedra.carolina@sumterschools.net Special Education Director Ms. Veronne Davis (803) 774-5500 Veronne.Davis@sumterschools.net
Union Child Find Contact Ms. Cathy Wood (864) 429-1735 cwood_fes@union.k12.sc.us Special Education Director Mrs. Michelle James (864) 429-1735 x111 mjames_uhs@union.k12.sc.us
Union Child Find Contact Ms. Elizabeth Ireton (864) 429-1735 eireton@union.k12.sc.us Special Education Director Mrs. Michelle James (864) 429-1735 x111 mjames_uhs@union.k12.sc.us
Williamsburg Child Find Contact Patricia Sabb (843) 355-5533 x6165 pasabb@wcsd.k12.sc.us Special Education Director Ms. Thelvane'sa Murphy (843) 355-5533 tamurphy@wcsd.k12.sc.us
York 1 Child Find Contact Johanna Jackson (803) 684-1905 jjackson@york.k12.sc.us Special Education Director Dr. Bryan Greeson (803) 684-1905 BGREESON@york.k12.sc.us
York 2 Child Find Contact Ms. Elaine Miles (803) 810-8000 Elaine.Miles@clover.k12.sc.us Special Education Director Ms. Mary Kathleen Gerber (803) 810-8477 Mary.Gerber@clover.k12.sc.us
York 3 Child Find Contact Ms. Mary Van Lieu (803) 981-1038 mvanlieu@rhmail.org Special Education Director Ms. ShaQuenna McLaughlin (803) 981-1085 smclaughlin@rhmail.org
York 4 Child Find Contact Ms. Brittany Kobak (803) 548-2527 KobakB@fortmillschools.org Special Education Director Dr. Amy Maziarz (803) 548-8038 maziarza@fortmillschools.org
York 4 Child Find Contact Ms. Lori Marullo (803) 548-8482 marullol@fortmillschools.org Special Education Director Dr. Amy Maziarz (803) 548-8038 maziarza@fortmillschools.org
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